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優　勝

勝 敗 順 位

順 位勝 敗田中・竹中

横田・山本（ＴＥＡＭ　翼）

定金・山中（日亜化学工業）

井上・佐藤（阿南高専）

戸村・小林（小松島西高）

山本・山本（香北BC・フットワーク）

佐野・走川（T.H.T）

大田・中元（ブルーエンジェルス）

Ａブロック　

Ｂブロック　

（四国大学）

（城北高校OB）
正木・中塩

正木・中塩 曽我井・大村

（鳴門クラブ）

（シャトンシャクチン）

橋本・米谷坂前・高井（桑野体協）

青木・李（ハイムーンバド）

藤原・近藤（桑野体協）

藤原・近藤

井上・山本 （桑野体協）

井上・山本

島田・小林（バレット）

吉成・蓮林（シャトンシャクチン）

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-1

1-2

2-0

0-2

2-0

2-0

2-1

後藤・曽我井

後藤・曽我井
（四国大学）

（渭東体協）
0-2

2-0

2-1

2-1

2-0

2-0

0-2

0-2

2-0

0-2

2-1

2-0

0-2

1-1

1

3

0-2

2-0

1-1

1

3

田中・竹中（徳島商業高校）

曽我井・大村（徳島商業高校）

曽我井・大村（徳島商業高校）

田中・竹中（徳島商業高校）

2-0
21-16
21-13

22-24
21-19
21-13

2

2

（３位）

（３位）

男子ダブルス１部　

男子ダブルス２部　
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杉本・田村（ＴＥＡＭ　翼）

（ラリーラッシュ）
後藤田・吉見

（T.H.T）

後藤田・吉見 杉本・田村増原・渡部 勝 敗 順 位

久保・杉山（渭東体協）

藤崎・森（シャトンシャクチン）

藤崎・森久保・杉山菖蒲・野々村 勝 敗 順 位

森内・佐川（富岡西高校）

森野・奥　（王子クラブ）

中村・小山（クレスト）

池田・古田（ハイムーンバド）

岡本・竹島（桑野体協）

（日亜化学工業）

（ナスタチウム）
福永・片川

Ａブロック　

Ｂブロック　

大口・山本（クレスト）

久米・山下（富岡西高校）

川田・西平（富岡西高校）

桜木・髙田（クラブ宮井）

池田・宮内（桑野体協）

角原・大塚（王子クラブ）

2-0

0-2

2-0

2-1

2-1

1-2

2-0

2-1

2-0

0-2

2-0

2-0

2-1

2-0

2-1

1-2

2-1

1-2

2-0

1-1

2-0

0-2

1

3

2-1

2-1

1-2

2-0

0-2

1-1

3

1

増原・渡部（スリーピース）

増原・渡部（スリーピース）

菖蒲・野々村（羽ノ浦体協）

菖蒲・野々村（羽ノ浦体協）

優　勝

21-19
15-21
21-17

21-17
21-17

2

（３位）

（３位）

2

男子ダブルス３部　

女子ダブルス１部　
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勝 敗 順 位

勝 敗 順 位

井上(桑野体協)

井 上

坂口・羽山（羽ノ浦中学校）

福井・佐幸（ナスタチウム）

原田・濵口（牟岐羽球）

木村・松岡（クラブ宮井）坂根・稲岡（羽ノ浦中学校）

児島・齋藤（羽ノ浦中学校）

田渕・芝　（羽ノ浦中学校）

深井・山添（羽ノ浦中学校）

橋本・梶川（羽ノ浦中学校）

岡本・竹島（桑野体協）

板東・大松（徳島商業高校）

山田・中岡（王子クラブ）

安定・久野（小松島西高）

安定・久野山田・中岡板東・大松岡本・竹島

岩代・野口（羽ノ浦中学校）

中村・吉本（富岡西高校）

後藤(四国大学)

平口・谷澤（桑野体協）

③

①

2-0

0-2

2-0

2-0

0-2

2-0

長尾・ジェニファー（福島BC）

2-0

2-12-0

2-0

2-0

0-2

2-02-0

0-2

2-0

横田・庄野（藍ノオト）

2-0 2-0

0-2

2-02-1

1-2

3-0

2-1

1-2

0-3

１

２

３

４

21-16
21-14

15-21

後 藤

1-2

2-0

0-2

・橋 本

橋本（鳴門クラブ） 1-2

2-1

2-1 1-1

2-0

0-2

１

２

３

女子ダブルス２部　

女子ダブルス３部　

男子シングルス１部　



岡本(桑野体協)

古田(ハイムーンバド)

島田(バレット)

佐川(富岡西高校)

桜木(クラブ宮井)

大田(ブルーエンジェルス)

田中(富岡西高校)

池田(ハイムーンバド)

吉成(シャトンシャクチン)

松本(富岡西高校)

小林(小松島西高)

竹内(富岡西高校)

竹島(桑野体協)

山本(香北BC)

佐野(T.H.T)

池田(桑野体協)

正木(四国大学)

松下(日亜化学工業)

小林(バレット)

吉見(ラリーラッシュ)

横田(ＴＥＡＭ　翼)

高田(羽打遊)

戸村(小松島西高)

蓮林(シャトンシャクチン)

青木(ハイムーンバド)李(ハイムーンバド)

定金(日亜化学工業)

森内(富岡西高校)

米谷(シャトンシャクチン)

山本(ＴＥＡＭ　翼)

山下(富岡西高校)

2-1

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

宮内(桑野体協)

2-0

2-0

2-0

森野（王子クラブ）

2-1

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0 2-1

2-1

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

大口（クレスト）

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-1

2-1

2-0

2-1

2-0

2-0

2-0
21-19
29-27

21-15
21-5

男子シングルス２部　

男子シングルス３部　
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安定(小松島西高校)

原田(牟岐羽球)

梶本(城西中学校)
山本(フットワーク)

森　(シャトンシャクチン)

藤 崎 久 保 勝 敗 順 位菖 蒲

藤崎(シャトンシャクチン)

久保(渭東体協)

菖蒲(羽ノ浦体協)

住友(徳島商業高校)

濵口(牟岐羽球)

山添(羽ノ浦中学)

橋本(羽ノ浦中学)

中村(富岡西高校)

岩代(羽ノ浦中学)

羽山(羽ノ浦中学)

坂根(羽ノ浦中学)

坂口(羽ノ浦中学)

梶川(羽ノ浦中学)

野口(羽ノ浦中学)

久野(小松島西高校)

平口(桑野体協)

芝　(羽ノ浦中学)

横田(藍ノオト)

田渕(羽ノ浦中学)

齋藤(羽ノ浦中学)

大松(徳島商業高校)

吉本(富岡西高校)

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-1

2-0
児島(羽ノ浦中学)

稲岡(羽ノ浦中学)

深井(羽ノ浦中学)

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-1

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

0-2

2-0

2-1

1-2

2-0 １

21-6
21-9

21-12
17-21
21-18

2-1

1-2 0-2

1-1 ２

３

女子シングルス３部　

女子シングルス２部　

女子シングルス１部　


